Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road

Mobeni East
4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

Liguor Rumners

Liquor Runner Clairwoo Clairwood

Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road

Mobeni East
4060

Http:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

GRYV for Beck Family Estate (PTY) Ltd - LRSA NR: 2432 (GRV)

Receiver: Morganathan
Checker: Morganathan Receive Date: 2024-12-19
Warehouse Cape Town WarehouseRecv: clairwood
Sender Ref 1: IBT00197/013/IBTO0197(BT Sender Ref 2; 62232
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received
100634/300629 GB BRUT NV (12 X 375ML) L24330 18 216
100637/317283 GB BLANC DE BLANCS 2019 (6 X 750MbL) 124324 10 60
104688/312374 GB BLISS NECTAR ROSE NV L24329 30 180
101798/302874 SB BRUT 1682 CHARDONNAY L24305/318 100 600
102172/304177 5B SAUVIGNON SPARKLING NV L24310 160 960
100673/300668 GB BRUT ROSE NV 750ML L24296 160 600
100635/300630 GB BRUT NV 750ML L24308 200 1200
100669/312948 GB BLISS NECTAR NV L24289 100 600
718.00 4,416.00
Total QTY Received 718.00 4,416.00
]
Checked By: T’(/\O m‘/\ Receiver: HXW917FS
v Checker: Banele Somatika
Transport Company: MM/U C/ L
e I

19/12/2024

01:39:33 PM

Driver Signature;

11



" LIQUOR RUNNERS

Sed-tine! Oq‘;g dﬂ?, Durban
3 ‘.. " “O
CRaflrine: © NS TR  N° 53306

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME W

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle) L@ .
LOAD SHEET No: VEHICLE REG No:| HyW G118

CUSTOMER I%e,(_’,\,(, C*."’\!V\ﬂb\ &Q\:ﬂi ) DATE RECEIVED lq / [7,/7/0‘24—

= UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | Ceseed | Reroived REMARKS
Cases Units | Dumaged | Dumuged | INV. NO.
nEgyembedl Bauk fose] 10DV L.24:296
2) NV T50oml
3)
9Crcvam Beak Bak Wi [ 200 \242c%
5) 7SemAd
6) .
NGB BNSS tweeler W [100 vt L 24289
BF 7ok ' R
9) _
10) (5@ e Stk M| 1D A \ 24250
11) S0l ‘
12)
13) 50 Bl’nc be Blencd \O - L74324
14) :
15 &G B\sSweckey [ Zod |L2427249
16) 2% NN\J '
17) Shee oo Oradoanay 1O | 24205
18) Cap Tl e Tsoml |80 L2A4Z03
19 Steente.l A ? SN 1O - ILIA510
200Gnan RBienco 78l |
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUESp #1
OTHER '
TOTAL
NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: /ﬁ\ﬂb‘?"” DRIVER: G
TIME COMPLETED: PAGE; _____ PAGE

Eagle Statigners 031 3354000



{/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blalkheath

Kuilsrivier »

{zpe Town

{021) 903 3880

Pieter@irsa.co.za

= Liquor Ramers

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE

CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

(<

= | Scan with LRIMAN

[ s

L)

{021} 903 8874

Http: / fwww. lrsa.co.za

BFEOO1

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O

Number of Chepp:

Transport Company:

8

LR Primary

Driver Name:

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

IBT00197/013/IBTO0197I1BT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Banele Somatika

Expected Delivery Date: Truck Reg Nr: HXW917FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-12-16
62232 Dispatch Time: 10:49
Driver Signature: LR Signature:
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1 4263137-4263140

2
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5
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12
Monday 16 December 2024 1/



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1448106

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 8 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
1006377317283
100669/312948
1046887312374
1006347300629
100635/300630
1006737300668
101798/302874
102172304177

St Desc

GB Blanc de Blancs 201%
GB Bliss Mectar NV

GB Bliss Nectar Rose NV
GB Brut NV 375ml

GB Brut NV 750ml

GB Brut Rose NY 750ml
SB Brut 1682 Chardennay

5B Sauvignon Sparkling NV

Thursday 12 December 2024

PackSize
€5750-06
€5750-06
€5750-06
5375-12
€5750-06
€5750-06
(5750-06
€5750-06

IBT00197/013/IBTO0197IB

Unit

£5750-
C5750-
C5750-
C5375-
C5750-
C5750-
C5750-
£S750-

Units QTY Scan QTY

10
100
30
18
200
100
100
160

718.00

0.00

[ T o B o B e |

o oo o
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100

100

160

718.00

111




i

Warehouse IBT Delivery Note

Page 1 of 1

Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath
Cape Town
T: 021 903 8874

To: 020 Liquor Runners DBN
Clairwood Logistics Park, Unit 3A
Corner of M4 & Basil February Rd
Clairwood, Durban
T:031 023 1141

Manager: Pieter Le Roux
Telephone: T: 021903 8874
Fax:

Reference:CPT to DBN | 8 PAL

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ IBTOO197 ] [ 10122024 ]r GIT  Goods In Transit ][ IDELOO198 ]
Item Code ltem Description Item Description Qty Issued Qty Received
100637/317283 (3B Blanc de Blancs 2019 Case - 06 x 750ml 10.00 L—
100669/312948  GB Bliss Nectar NV Case - 06 x 750ml 100.00 L~
104688312374 B Bliss Nectar Rose NV Case - 06 x 750m!| 30.00
100634/300629  GB Brut NV 375ml Case - 12 x 375m] 18.00 L~
100635/300630  GB Brut NV 750m! Case - 06 x 750ml 200.00 L~
100673/300668  GB Brut Rose NV 750ml Case - 06 x 750ml 100.00 {—
101798/302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay Case - 06 x 76Cml 100.00 | -~
102172/304177  SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV Case - 06 x 750ml 160.00 [~
TOTAL PALLETS |8
TOTAL QTY: 718.00

Received by &HE;K;H'_____

Date

Signed

Szge 200 Evolution (Registered to The Wine Call Center (Pty} Ltd)

1041212024 4:18:06 PM



N 7272787y |

IBT REF

PRODUCT DISCRIPTION

2024/12/12 |

SEND WEIGHT

REC WEIGHT

PALLET # LOADED (Y/N})

IBT00197

GB Bliss Nectar NV

1066

1

GB Brut NV

1061

GB Brut NV

1061

GB Brut Rose NV

1059

SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay

864

5B Sauvignon Sparkling NV

865

SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV

867

Mix

846
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| CHEP

rersereor AN

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

A Brambles Company 4244794739
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 62232 16/12/2024
Liquer Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference; Effective Date:
Kuilsriver 16/12/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 16/12/2024
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Transporter: Own Transport

[Vehicle Reg No: JBK129FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700048255
Address:

Liquor/R Dbn Spirits

89 Barrier Lane

Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A
MOBENI

4052

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270317054986
Fax: +270317057431 (0}0C0C00000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

brock@lIrsa.co.za

Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean

Equipment

Total

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

Quantity
8
8

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
Moses

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature




